

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Kotha Paradih Road to Purnadih under MMHSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Uday Kumar Yadav, At - Bahadurachatti, P.S. - Barachatti, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 30/MMHSY/SC/					

	SBD/ 2020-21			
Date of Commencement	27.06.20			
Date of Completion -	26.06.21			
Date of measurement -	26.12.20			
(1) E/W in excavation of found. of Structure -				
(1000 mm ϕ H.P.C - 0.1 No)				
Area $2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} =$	26.46 m^3			
Pipe-portion - $1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} =$	2.66 m^3			
				29.12 m^3
(2) P.V. P.C.C. M18 M15 in found. - - etc				
(levelled course)				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
c.c Portion					
5 x 36.00 m x 3.75 m x 0.10 m					56.25 m ³
5 x 36.00 m x 3.75 m x 0.10 m					56.25 m ³
					477.00 m ³
(3) P.V. & Fixing of typical					
MMWS Informatory					
Sign board - - etc					
(i) Informatory Sign board -					01 No.
(ii) Citizen Information board -					01 No.
					02 Nos
Work					
24.2.21					
T.E.					

Maxima
24.02.21
A.E.

Abstract of Cost

(1/32) E/W in excavation
for Structure - - etc

Qty incl TMB

Page No (01) - 29.12 m³

@ ₹ 294.73/m³ - - - ₹ 8582.00

(2/33) P.V. P.C.C M15 in
open found, - - etc

Qty incl TMB

Page No (02) - 2.65 m³

@ ₹ 4169.18/m³ - - - ₹ 11048.40

(3/34) P.V. P.C.C M20 in
open found - - - etc

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- - etc					
(a) For 1000 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 309.70 m ³					
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³					₹ 54266.00
(b) For 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 727.45 m ³					
@ ₹ 139.79/m ³					₹ 101690.00
($\frac{9}{10}$) Const of sub-grade					
& E & shoulder etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 1212.30 m ³					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³					₹ 222469.00
($\frac{10}{11}$) Const of G.S.B. by					
Plv well graded					
material gr I - -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (5) - 4.77.00 m ³					
@ ₹ 1614.25/m ³					₹ 769997.00
($\frac{11}{12}$) Plv & fixing of typical					
MM 454 Informatory sign					
board - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (05) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9366.74/No.					₹ 18733.00
					₹ 138238.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/P ₹	1382386.00	
Add 12% G.S.T. (12%)			₹	165886.00	
Add 1% L.S. - (1%)				13824.00	
			₹	1562096.00	
less 17.16% below			₹	267118.00	
			₹	1294978.00	
<u>Thanks</u>			<i>mxumar</i>		
24.2.21			24-02-21		
J.E.			AE		